
Mon 14th April Tue 15th April Wed 16th April Thur 17th April Fri 18th April

9am - 12pm OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM CLOSED

    

12pm - 3pm OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM GOOD FRIDAY

     

Mon 21st April Tue 22nd April Wed 23rd April Thur 24th April Fri 25th April

9am - 12pm     

CLOSED OPEN GYM OPEN GYM CLOSED  CLOSED

   

12pm - 3pm EASTER OPEN GYM OPEN GYM COMP SET UP  ANZAC DAY

APRIL HOLIDAYS 2025




